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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Girls

Antonella Sadiq (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 46.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 70.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 96.50  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 36.55 133.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 166.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 192.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 6.5     24.0 28.80 220.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 29.40 250.20  Back Line Up

Daisy Lightfoot (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15247692

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 84.00  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 39.95 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 36.00 159.95  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 181.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 209.55  Back Line Up

11B 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 5.0     19.5 25.35 234.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 91.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 33.75 125.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 156.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 181.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 200.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 225.45  Back Line Up

Charlotte Lo (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 5.5     21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 49.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 76.10  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.10  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 120.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 138.60  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 157.10  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 35.25 192.35  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 225.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Girls

Isabella Clarke (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 36.80 82.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 104.25  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 23.40 127.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 24.05 151.70  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 173.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 197.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 224.20  Forward Dive

Madeleine Kelly (2011) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14836816

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 79.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 28.00 107.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 138.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 164.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 187.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5     14.5 20.30 207.30  Back Line Up

Charlotte Heppenstall (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 47.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 70.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 94.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 116.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 139.50  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 163.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 184.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 205.50  Forward Dive

Poppy Earnshaw (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 44.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 76.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 97.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 21.60 119.30  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 140.10  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 161.10  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 183.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 204.10  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Girls

Penelope Gledhill (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 44.40  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 67.15  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 84.65  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 105.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 124.15  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 144.65  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 178.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 203.20  Back Dive

Eva Dacre (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 41.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 62.70  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 82.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 103.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 121.70  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 143.20  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 170.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 195.70  Back Dive

Leila Mann (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #158687811

10A 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 7.0     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 45.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 70.00  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 84.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 103.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 125.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 145.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 177.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 193.25  Back Line Up

Katherine Waites (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 43.30  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 64.10  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 86.10  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 108.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 128.10  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 146.10  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 168.85  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 189.85  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Girls

Isla Waters (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169539313

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 41.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 62.80  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 87.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 106.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 124.30  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 138.80  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 158.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 180.30  Forward Dive

Georgia Marsh (2012) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #161273414

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 45.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 67.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 86.10  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 109.20  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 131.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 143.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 158.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 177.90  Forward Dive

Anya Holmes (2012) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #161782615

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 30.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 65.00  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 85.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 102.80  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0     8.0 8.00 110.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 129.00  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 150.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 27 15:16,  03 March 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Open

Dominic Emery (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14806561

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 10.0 8.0 10.0     28.0 28.00 73.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 94.00  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 161.35  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 188.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 29.40 218.05  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 240.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Open

Edgar Travis-Turner (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 34.40 52.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 38.40 91.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 21.45 112.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 132.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 150.55  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 180.55  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 207.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 225.55  Forward Dive

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 87.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 33.00 120.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 153.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 175.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 21.60 196.70  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 218.40  Back Line Up

Layton Cook (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 81.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 102.65  Forward Line Up

11B 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 124.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 148.60  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 168.10  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 190.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 214.60  Forward Dive

Alex Barthelemy (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 38.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 56.90  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 77.90  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 104.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 123.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 140.40  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 37.40 177.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 205.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Open

Mason Cameron (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14962436

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 19.60 41.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 20.15 61.35  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 76.35  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 98.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 121.85  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 140.85  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 32.80 173.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 205.65  Reverse Dive

Elliot Callan (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 7

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 79.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 108.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 132.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 156.30  Forward Line Up

11B 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 14.95 171.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 190.15  Back Line Up

Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club #08

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 43.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 60.70  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 77.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 97.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 117.70  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 137.70  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 161.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 190.00  Back Dive

George Hardwick (2011) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #14996409

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 70.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 98.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 126.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 144.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 19.60 164.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 182.65  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C - Open

Oliver Barthelemy (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 42.90  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 14.95 57.85  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 76.35  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 96.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 110.85  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 129.85  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 157.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 182.60  Back Dive

Leo Linfoot (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #174322911

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 39.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 59.90  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 27.30 87.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 105.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 6.0     13.5 17.55 123.35  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 138.85  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 156.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 176.35  Forward Dive

Jonny Hopkinson (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #012

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 34.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 59.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 80.05  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 98.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 5.5     13.0 16.90 115.85  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 10.50 126.35  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 142.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 159.35  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Open

Theo Gilbert (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 48.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 67.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 88.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 115.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 142.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 169.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 195.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 225.30  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Open

Stanley Powell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #02

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 41.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 63.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 31.85 95.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 118.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 142.90  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 162.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 184.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 205.90  Forward Dive

Samuel Hill (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 46.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 66.75  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 88.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 111.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 139.05  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 159.55  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 183.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 203.05  Forward Dive

Oscar Barker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 65.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 84.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 111.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 132.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 153.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 179.25  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 198.75  Back Tuck Roll

Jules  Hamilton (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #05

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 95.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 118.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 147.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 164.85  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 191.45  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Open

Jacob May (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17148476

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 96.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 118.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 141.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 168.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 190.95  Back Tuck Roll

Tommy Stubbs (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17097307

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 43.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 2.5     10.0 15.00 58.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 85.45  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 109.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 130.75  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 148.25  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 169.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 189.75  Forward Dive

Theo Ferguson-Hyde (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 39.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 65.75  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 85.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 110.05  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 16.25 126.30  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 145.30  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 165.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 184.30  Forward Dive

Henry Houlding (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16375209

10A 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 64.30  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 85.80  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 105.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 123.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 143.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 162.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 180.90  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Open

Noah Watson (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

10A 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 38.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 15.40 54.05  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 74.55  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 95.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 116.05  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 132.55  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 154.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 178.75  Inward Dive

Ian Smith (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #011

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Line Up

10A 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 39.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 65.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 82.10  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 99.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 115.60  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 130.10  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 149.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 166.80  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Daisy Warren (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 46.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 74.90  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 90.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 110.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 128.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 150.40  Forward Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 177.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 214.40  Reverse Dive

Sophia Wright (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 50.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 67.70  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 82.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 102.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 125.20  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.20  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 175.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 206.95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17149403

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 77.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 34.45 111.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 131.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 151.30  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 167.30  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 188.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.30  Forward Dive

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #04

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 44.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 78.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 101.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 122.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 147.25  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 167.75  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 189.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 206.25  Forward Dive

Jemima Phillips (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 49.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 79.60  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 97.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 122.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 145.50  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 166.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 187.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 206.00  Forward Dive

Annie Maxwell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16420356

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 77.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 102.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 34.50 136.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 155.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 179.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 205.95  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Iris Mulholland (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16302407

10A 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 20.15 63.90  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 82.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 102.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 122.40  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 145.40  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 5.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 175.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 205.05  Back Dive

Gabrielle Robert-Smith (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 52.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 76.20  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 113.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 129.70  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 151.70  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 174.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 203.35  Back Dive

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 43.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 73.40  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 90.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 118.10  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 135.65  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 157.15  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 180.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 200.65  Forward Dive

Beatrice Travis-Turner (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 11.50 11.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 63.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 88.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 120.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 144.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 167.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 193.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Amelia Farrar (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 11

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 70.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 98.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 125.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 146.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 164.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 26.65 191.15  Back Tuck Roll

Zoe Yap (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 42.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 28.50 70.75  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 90.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 115.05  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 135.20  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 153.70  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 174.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 190.20  Forward Dive

Alexandra Thompson (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #013

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 70.00  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 24.70 94.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 126.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 145.80  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 171.00  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 189.85  Back Tuck Roll

Saffron Churchus (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169538714

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 42.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 62.75  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 82.75  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 103.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 119.25  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 136.25  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 154.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 185.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Sofia Piggott-Hague (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #169537915

10A 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 31.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 55.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 74.80  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 89.30  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 104.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 122.80  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 141.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 160.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 185.70  Inward Dive

Rose Kerrigan-Hird (2014) -- Sandwell Diving Club #160693216

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 73.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 99.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 125.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 146.85  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 166.45  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 184.00  Back Tuck Roll

Imogen Waller (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #174322617

10A 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 51.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 73.90  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 90.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 124.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 141.40  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 23.80 165.20  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 183.20  Back Line Up

Lola Bishop (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #no SE number18

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 44.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 20.80 65.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 85.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 105.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 122.40  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 142.90  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 161.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 181.90  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Emily Bell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 19

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 44.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 63.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 85.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 104.15  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 126.25  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 142.75  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 159.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.25  Forward Dive

Alice Liu (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #174322720

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 39.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 67.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 14.95 82.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 103.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 121.05  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 140.55  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 158.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 174.55  Forward Dive

Rosie Gregory (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 21

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 67.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 18.60 86.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 110.90  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 129.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 154.70  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 174.20  Back Tuck Roll

Eleanor Cokell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #69537622

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 93.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 109.40  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 132.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 152.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 170.75  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D - Girls

Lola Thomas (2014) -- Sandwell Diving Club #023

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 33.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 53.90  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 71.40  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 91.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 107.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 128.90  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 151.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 167.20  Back Line Up

Phoebe Iredale (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #024

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 48.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 66.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 85.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 100.70  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 120.20  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 138.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 161.90  Back Line Up

Isabelle Rigby (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 25

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 32.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 52.70  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 74.15  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 90.95  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 111.25  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 126.25  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 142.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 157.25  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E - Girls

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954141

10A 3 1.3 6.5 5.0 7.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 46.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 9.0 5.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 77.70  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 102.70  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 129.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 152.70  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 174.20  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 204.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 231.95  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E - Girls

Alice James (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 46.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 77.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 99.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 7.0     16.5 19.80 119.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 140.80  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 160.30  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 186.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 211.30  Forward Dive

Charlotte Gregory (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #03

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 45.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 71.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 95.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 119.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 140.15  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 159.65  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 183.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 203.15  Forward Dive

Jessica Hopwood (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954074

10A 3 1.3 6.0 4.5 7.0     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 25.20 47.95  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 3.5     13.0 16.90 64.85  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 84.85  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 107.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 128.35  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 147.85  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 172.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 202.35  Back Dive

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 44.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 68.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 88.55  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 115.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 134.70  Back Tuck Roll

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 159.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 183.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 202.20  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E - Girls

Annabel Waller (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17017976

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.00  Forward Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 103.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 26.25 129.35  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 150.15  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 175.35  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 16.90 192.25  Back Tuck Roll

Miriam De-Vries (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #07

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 79.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 97.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 122.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 140.95  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 159.85  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 14.30 174.15  Back Tuck Roll

Maya Saunders (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #08

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 74.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 92.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 108.10  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 129.55  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 16.20 145.75  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 164.60  Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E - Open

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16953991

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 69.00  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 90.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 116.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 140.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.3 7.5 5.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 167.25  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 191.75  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 214.50  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E - Open

Tobias Groves (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 47.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 72.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 90.50  Forward Line Up

11B 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 112.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 132.90  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 156.90  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 179.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 200.90  Forward Dive

Toby Dorey (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.3 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 14.95 14.95  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 30.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 53.65  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 76.15  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 98.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.65  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 132.15  Forward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 156.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 186.15  Back Dive

James Hobson (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 35.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 52.10  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 70.30  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 15.60 85.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 102.70  Back Line Up

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 122.20  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 141.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 157.70  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mini E - Girls

Annabel Hopwood (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 48.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 70.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 92.10  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 119.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 149.90  Back Line Up

Lily Piggott-Hague (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 45.10  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 65.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 86.50  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 129.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mini E - Girls

Khushi Chahal (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #03

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 37.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 59.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 80.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 102.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 124.30  Back Line Up

Lily Burgin (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #04

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 55.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 73.50  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 94.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 118.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

May Tarnowski (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #05

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 39.10  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 54.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 78.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 95.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 118.50  Back Line Up

Zaira De-Vries (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 56.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 75.20  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 93.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 114.70  Back Jump

Bethany Crooks (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 41.10  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 58.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 79.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 94.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 114.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mini E - Open

Macsen Norris (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 39.70  Back Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 63.10  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 93.90  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 29.00 122.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 143.90  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mini E - Open

Rafe Burrows (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #02

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.20  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 73.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 98.05  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 112.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 130.55  Back Jump

Magnus Gilchrist (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 58.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 80.90  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.40  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 121.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Abel Zacharias (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 31.90  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 47.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 67.90  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 86.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Pre-skills - Girls

Jasmine John (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #01

101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 35.00 84.50  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 107.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 33.60 140.60  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 164.65  Back Tuck Roll

Charlotte Spencer (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #02

10A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 49.35  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 70.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 94.85  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 123.35  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 150.85  Back Line Up

Emily Wood (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #03

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 33.60 74.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 92.60  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 119.20  Back Line Up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 150.40  Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pre-skills - Girls

Lillia Billard (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17432234

10A 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 52.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 69.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 89.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 119.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 144.20  Back Line Up

Lottie Hobson-Mills (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #05

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 66.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 92.00  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 113.45  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 134.45  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Amara Clough (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #06

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line Up

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 40.50  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 65.85  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 91.65  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 110.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 133.65  Back Jump

Annabelle Cole (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #07

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 38.60  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 53.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 69.60  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 94.10  Forward Line Up

20A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 119.10  Back Line Up

Ziqi Luo (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 42.30  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 59.30  Forward Line Up

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 76.30  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 5.5     21.5 21.50 97.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 117.30  Back Jump

Florence Partridge (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #09

10B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 59.50  Forward Line Up

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 76.50  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 95.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 114.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Pre-skills - Open

Thom Fauset (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954111

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pre-skills - Open

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 40.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 33.60 73.60  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 99.60  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 35.75 135.35  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 166.55  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Vincent Milne (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #02

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.20  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 75.10  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 107.50  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 128.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 146.50  Back Jump

Henry Wilkinson-Ball (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #03

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 37.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 61.50  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 87.00  Back Line Up

10A 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 115.60  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 137.80  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

Arthur Moran (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #04

10A 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 47.95  Back Line Up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 70.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 89.45  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 108.05  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 127.55  Back Line Up

Joshua Barker (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #05

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 41.40  Back Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 59.90  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 80.30  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 99.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 122.30  Back Jump

Ray Athi (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #06

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Line Up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 37.00  Forward Sitting Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 54.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 91.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 113.80  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B - Girls

Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #01

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 66.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 40.50 106.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 145.65  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B - Girls

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 31.45 177.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 46.20 223.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 256.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 281.55  Reverse Dive

Eden Hickinbottom (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club #14329492

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 37.40 65.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 100.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 123.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 154.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 34.20 188.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 40.50 229.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 39.60 269.00  Reverse Dive

Savannah Standish (2009) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #14211093

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 54.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 29.40 83.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 108.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 44.00 152.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 27.00 179.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 34.10 213.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 246.75  Reverse Dive

Florence Smith (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #15249234

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 55.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 36.75 92.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 124.55  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 143.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 173.05  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 196.15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 29.70 225.85  Reverse Dive

Floss Andrews (2010) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14811485

401C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 84.20  Back Dive

201C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 103.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 138.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 171.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 24.75 196.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 225.60  Back Somersault

Ruby Houlding (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 41.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 31.50 73.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 103.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 165.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 188.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 221.45  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B - Girls

Sofia Granton-Crow (2009) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 48.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 32.30 80.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 109.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 136.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 167.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 193.05  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 221.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Phillips (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16420378

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 5.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 63.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 85.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 114.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 136.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 23.40 159.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 18.90 178.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 204.70  Inward Dive

Frankie Jackson (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #13874939

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 28.80 55.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 84.15  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 108.15  Back Somersault

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 18.20 126.35  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 30.60 156.95  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 182.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 197.95  Back Dive

Georgina Thomas (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 55.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 81.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 109.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 123.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 32.40 156.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 2.5     8.0 14.40 170.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 192.40  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group A - Girls

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club #11824241

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 19.80 47.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 29.00 76.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 30.40 106.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 133.40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 164.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 36.00 200.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 235.70  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B - Open

Felix Di Bona (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #14836001

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 66.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 99.65  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 45.10 144.75  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 168.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 196.95  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 51.70 248.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 27.55 276.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Ward (2009) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #14996342

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 58.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 88.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 117.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 147.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 170.80  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 194.85  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 221.85  Reverse Dive

Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16781073

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 49.40  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 39.90 89.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 25.20 114.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 146.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 173.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 193.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 219.70  Reverse Dive

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.5 3.0     8.0 12.80 12.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 22.95 35.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 18.90 54.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 79.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 113.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 134.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 162.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 194.45  Inward Dive

Alex Norton (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #14806035

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 52.00  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 80.80  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 103.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 121.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 146.60  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 18.05 164.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 29.70 194.35  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B - Open

Gabriel King (2009) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #14184026

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 45.80  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 64.65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 0.5 0.5 0.5     1.5 2.70 67.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 98.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 126.80  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 151.55  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 33.25 184.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Luca Bates (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7

101C 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 44.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.5     7.5 7.50 51.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 66.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 92.65  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 136.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 157.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A - Open

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #14311401

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 37.05 64.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 92.00  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 51.70 143.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 168.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 28.05 196.55  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 34.20 230.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 36.75 267.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #16955252

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 29.45 51.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.0 4.0     14.0 23.80 75.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 28.80 104.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 132.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 46.20 178.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 204.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 235.35  Reverse Dive


